North America
Canada
Mexico
SUBTOTAL
Caribbean
Jamaica
SUBTOTAL
Central America
Costa Rica

El Salvador
Guatemala
Honduras
SUBTOTAL
South America
Argentina
Brazil

Chile
Colombia

Peru

Uruguay
SUBTOTAL
European Union
Belgium
Denmark
France
Germany
Greece

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

FOREIGN AGRICULTURAL SERVICE
U.S. TRADE DATA COLLECTION

QUANTITIES IN SINGLE UNITS / VALUES IN DOLLARS

JUL 2003
IMPORT
QUANTITY

10,634,058
56,209
10,690,267

42,092
42,092

19,941
1,679
2

0
21,622

0
25,627
175,701
1

5,337

0
206,666

0
59,673
72,660
17,527

0

JUL 2004
IMPORT
QUANTITY

8,792,587
82,407
8,874,994

66,407
66,407

3,500
0

53

0
3,553

210,550
0
190,477
0
13,597
0
414,624

800
120,905
10,513
21,520
0

Seed Circular: Country Imports

JUL 2005
IMPORT
QUANTITY

14,069,213
57,102
14,126,315

24,632
24,632

30,705
0

353
496
31,554

15,962
152,146
74,002
0

2,552
15,080
259,742

0
34,599
32,631
21,601

1,304

JUL 2003
IMPORT
VALUE

5,739,314
887,637
6,626,951

63,138
63,138

638,431
2,250
2,629

0

643,310

0

132,383
2,147,504
2,604
257,843

0
2,540,334

0

810,534
1,241,703
596,541

0

JUL 2004
IMPORT
VALUE

4,499,495
2,661,436
7,160,931

99,883
99,883

1,040,576
0

18,619

0
1,059,195

140,800

0
2,842,788
0

446,108
0
3,429,696

4,698
818,670
1,191,528
595,471

0

JUL 2005
IMPORT
VALUE

7,019,812
1,245,260
8,265,072

53,230
53,230

762,349

0

667,268
97,178
1,526,795

197,883
350,068
3,894,756
0

216,966
35,720
4,695,393

0

310,156
543,940
1,237,571
87,515



Italy
Netherlands
Spain
Sweden
United Kingdom
SUBTOTAL
Other Europe
Bulgaria
Hungary
Switzerland
SUBTOTAL
Middle East
Iran

Israel
Lebanon
Turkey
SUBTOTAL
North Africa
Egypt
Morocco
SUBTOTAL
Central Africa
Kenya
SUBTOTAL
Southern Africa
Mauritius

South Africa; Republic of

SUBTOTAL
South Asia
India
SUBTOTAL
Southeast Asia
Indonesia
Singapore
Thailand
Vietnam
SUBTOTAL

93,971
79,745
1

563
17,603
341,743

32,480
172

0
32,652

0
57,615
0
0
57,615

15,000
20
15,020

71
71

63
60,955
61,018

174,343
174,343

31

0
78,081
942
79,054

131,713
138,823
23

631

884
425,812

20,650
0
0
20,650

932
12,413
600

0
13,945

0
310
310

27
27

0
16,064
16,064

225,388
225,388

5

4
11,991
19
12,019

50,641
170,785
1

0

1,385
312,947

0 00w O O

20,044

5,444
25,488

20,000
20,000

0
0

0
8,958
8,958

336,790
336,790

147
450
37,556
168
38,321

656,940
2,793,968
5,245
32,195
180,368
6,317,494

25,076
26,255

0
51,331

0
833,730
0
0
833,730

23,595
12,714
36,309

29,993
29,993

2,750
170,065
172,815

251,143
251,143

63,961
0
209,261
7,335
280,557

328,679
4,144,271
3,038
39,121
350,097
7,475,573

20,650
0
0
20,650

5,274
920,932
2,220

0
928,426

0
2,850
2,850

10,610
10,610

0
166,735
166,735

524,576
524,576

9,120
5,041
270,965
8,204
293,330

377,297
4,939,615
2,250

0

289,367
7,787,711

0
0
5,600
5,600

0
968,346
0

7,200
975,546

22,240
0
22,240

0
0

0
132,033
132,033

345,554
345,554

11,581
2,325
1,300,468
29,662
1,344,036



Other Asia

China; Peoples Republic of 578,682
Hong Kong 753
Japan 27,497
Korea; Republic of 357
Taiwan 1,054
SUBTOTAL 608,343
Oceania

Australia 38,480
New Zealand (exc. Cook; Niue; & Tokelau) 438,159
SUBTOTAL 476,639
GRAND TOTAL 12,807,145

605,130
0

5,913
2,327
11,514
624,884

399,031
235,106
634,137
11,332,814

554,350
0

3,339
7,914
1,299
566,902

275,370
289,907
565,277
16,316,934

859,858
9,430
1,119,071
33,794
21,016
2,043,169

111,236
830,286
941,522
20,831,796

970,828

0

897,322
16,854
106,642
1,991,646

1,279,570
740,793
2,020,363
25,184,464

1,039,430
0
1,111,025
295,890
106,156
2,552,501

693,919
807,517
1,501,436
29,207,147



